
2nd April 2025(Wednesday) New Academic Session Starts

14th April 2025(Monday) Mahavishuva Sankranti/Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

18th April 2025(Friday) Good Friday (Holiday)

05th May 2025(Monday) to 21st June 2025(Saturday) Summer Vacation                                              

23rd June 2025(Monday) School reopens after Summer Vacation (Attendance 
Compulsory)

27th June 2025(Friday) Rath Yatra (Holiday)

05th July 2025(Saturday) Bahuda Yatra (Holiday)

14th July 2025 (Monday) to 19th July 2025 (Saturday) Periodic Test I

09th August 2025(Saturday) Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

15th August 2025 (Friday) Independence Day (Observance)/Janmastami

27th August 2025(Wednesday) Ganesh Puja (Observance)

05th September 2025 (Friday)
Teacher's Day(Observance)/Onam/Birthday of Prophet 
Muhammad

22nd September 2025 (Monday) to 27th September 2025 (Saturday) Term I Examination

29th September 2025(Monday) to 7th October 2025 (Tuesday) Durga Puja Vacation

08th October 2025(Wednesday) School reopens after Durga Puja Vacation

21st October 2025(Tuesday) Diwali/Kali Puja (Holiday)

05th November 2025(Wednesday) Kartik Purnima (Holiday)

12th November 2025(Wednesday) Prathamashtami (Holiday)

14th November 2025 (Friday) Children's Day (Observance)

08th December 2025(Monday) to 13th December 2025(Saturday) Periodical Test II 

22nd December 2025(Monday) to 3rd January 2026 (Saturday) X-Mas & Winter Vacation

5th January 2026 (Monday) School reopens after X-Mas & Winter Vacation    
(Attendance Compulsory)

14th Januray 2026 (Wednesday) Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

23rd January 2026 (Saturday) Basant Panchami/Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

 26th January 2026 (Monday) Republic Day (Observance)
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3rd March 2026(Tuesday) Dola Purnima (Holiday)

4th March 2026 (Wednesday) Holi (Holiday)
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